SLIME SPECTACULAR & ULTIMATE WATER WARS

SUGGESTED SYDNEY PARKS ...... coon

POST

CODE

2025

2031

2035

2041

2044

2046

2046

2047

2061

2068

2074

2075

2093

2096

2099
2102

SUBURB

Woollahra
Randwick
Maroubra
Balmain East
Tempe

Five Dock
Abbotsford
Drummoyne
Kirribilli
Willoughby East
Turramurra
St Ives
Balgowlah
Harbord

Cromer

Warriewood

PARK

Loughs Playing Field

Randwick
Environmental Park

Coral Sea park
llloura Reserve
Tilllmans Park
Five Dock Park
Allison Park

Russell Park

Kesterton Park

Willoughby Park

Turramurra Memorial
Park

St Ives Village Green
North Harbour reserve

Scarborough Park

James Morgan
reserve
Warriewood Valley
Playground

LOCATION

Loughs Playing Field, Manning Rd, Woollahra NSW 2025
Dooligah ave Randwick

Midway drive, Maroubra NSW 2035

Weston St East Balmain

Tilllmans Park, Unwins Bridge Rd, Tempe NSW 2044
Park Rd Five Dock

Weddle ave Abbotsford

The Parade Drummoyne

High st Kirribilli

Willoughby Park , Warrane Rd, Willoughby East NSW 2068
Karuah rd Turramurra

Memorial ave St Ives

Condamine st Balgowlah

Scarborough Park, Barton St, Monterey NSW 2217
Fisher rd North Cromer

Casuarina drive Warriewood

Funtime Kids Parties

02 9596 0450
office@funtimekidsparties.com.au
www.funtimekidsparties.com.au

NOTES

Near Facilities Block, opp 85 Manning Rd

Opp 23 Midway drive
Down hill in open area
Adj to Tillmans Early Learning Centre

Near centre area that has BBQs, tables and trees

At the end of High St
Opp 18 Warrane Rd
Tree area near toilet block

Not far from the swing along memorial ave

Near Facilities Block


mailto:office@funtimekidsparties.com.au
http://www.funtimekidsparties.com.au/

SLIME SPECTACULAR & ULTIMATE WATER WARS

SUGGESTED SYDNEY PARKS ...... con

POST
CODE

2114

2114

2116

2119

2122

2137

2145

2145

2154

2156

2160

2160

2161

2205

2217

2219

SUBURB

Denistone
West Ryde
Rydalmere
Beecroft
Eastwood
Concord
Greystanes
Pemulwuy
Castle Hill
Glenhaven
Merrylands
Merrylands
Rydalmere
Arncliff
Monterey

Sans Souis

PARK
Denistone Park
Settlers Park
Upjohn Park
Booth Park
Jim Walsh Park

Queen Elizabeth park

Greystanes Sports
Oval

Bathurst Street Park
Heritage Park
Glenhaven Oval
Holroyd Gardens Park
Unnamed park
Upjohn Park

Banksia Field
Scarborough Park

Cook Park

LOCATION

Stratford ave Denistone

Cnr Constitution rd and Fedral rd

Upjohn Park, Kirby St, Rydalmere NSW 2116
Sutherland rd Beecroft

Jim Walsh Park, Graham Ave, Eastwood NSW 2122
Cnr Gipps and Broughton st Concord

Bolaro ave

Bathurst st Pemulway

Heritage Park, Heritage Road, Castle Hill NSW 2154
Glenhaven Rd, Glenhaven NSW 2156

Holroyd Gardens Park, Pitt St, Merrylands NSW 2160
Yoogali St, Merrylands NSW 2160

Upjohn Park, Kirby St, Rydalmere NSW 2116

West Botany St Arncliff

Scarborough Park, Barton St, Monterey NSW 2217

Near Cnr of The Grand Parade and Alice st Sans Souis

Funtime Kids Parties
02 9596 0450

Park in the car park next door and cross the
bridge.

Entrance beside 133 Kirby St

Opp 16 Graham Ave
Near the playground on Broughton

Opps48 Bolaro ave

Near Facilities Block, Carpark at end of Heritage
Road

Near Glenhaven Community Centre, 76
Glenhaven Road

Gated and fenced. Entrance opp 161 Pitt St
Opp 7 Yoogali St

Entrance beside 133 Kirby St

Cnr West Botany st and Firmstone Garden
Near Facilities Block

South of Toilet block


mailto:office@funtimekidsparties.com.au
http://www.funtimekidsparties.com.au/

SLIME SPECTACULAR & ULTIMATE WATER WARS

SUGGESTED SYDNEY PARKS ...... oo

POST
CODE

2221

2222

2240

2311

2759

2761

SUBURB

Hurstville South
Penshurst
Bronte

Croydon park
Erskine Park

Plumpton

PARK

Terry Street reserve
Gifford Park

Varna Park
Flockhart park
Unnamed park

Plumpton Park

LOCATION

Terry St South Hurstville

Young st Penshurst

Varna St Bronte

Hoextoll st Croydon park

Kestrel Crescent, Erskine Park NSW 2759

Plumpton Park, Hyatts Road, Plumpton 2761

Funtime Kids Parties
02 9596 0450

Near toilet block — Not a great location nbut it will
do if no others are in area.

Opp 9 Kestrel Crescent

Carpark entry opp 180 Hyatts Road


mailto:office@funtimekidsparties.com.au
http://www.funtimekidsparties.com.au/

